1
Fiberpack for Drone
CODE: DRFXXYYZZ
Profile View
Fiber Parameters
No. Items Unit
Specification
G.657A

Operating Temperature ℃ -40～+65
Storage Temperature ℃ -40～+65
Ordering information:
DRF - □□- □□ - □□
Length
05 = 5 Km
10 = 10 Km
15 = 15 Km
XX = XX Km
Fiber type:
38 = with kevla, diameter:
0.38mm, 47N
26 = without kevla, diameter:
0.26mm, resin, 15N
30 = without kevla, diameter:
0.30mm, PVC, 15N
Others, please specify
Type of Fiber pack
S = Small, size of pack:
102mm*312mm
M = Midium, size of pack:
120mm*400mm
L = Large, size of pack:
140mm*400mm
Others, please specify